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Year End Report
2013

Brian M Biecheler

End of Watch
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Message From the Chief

2013 was an eventful year for the Monroeville Police Department. It saw the resignation
of Officer Bush as part time police officer and the hiring of Officers Thane Telquist and Jacob
Spettle. :

We also grieved at the unexpected passing of Brian M. Biecheler. Officer Biecheler
worked part time at the Monroeville Police Department for a number of years. He will be
remembered as someone who always had a smile and was an exemplary employee and
professional. He will be missed.

Drug Task Force

Officer Troy Kimball continues to work in his capacity as a Special Deputy for the Huron
County Sheriff's office and has participated in numerous cases with county-wide Drug Task
Force. A number of notable arrests have occurred so far this year that include from Heroin and
Meth-Amphetamine trafficking as well as Magic Mushrooms. The hours spént helping in the
investigations are being funded by money in the police department's drug fine money and has not
had an impact on the day to day budget.

Community OQutreach Programs

Hooked on Fishing.

On Saturday May 11™ the Monroeville Police Department held its annual Hooked On Fishing
event at Marsh Park. Hooked On Fishing is designed to provide alternatives to youth and
promote the joys of fishing. Funds to sponsor the event were provided for in part by a grant from
the Ohio Department of Natural Resources and private donations from businesses and individuals
in and around the Monroeville area.



Approximately 40 people participated in the event. Food and beverages were provided and prizes
were awarded to the youth angler who caught the largest fish, the smallest fish, and the most fish.

The Monroeville Police Department would like to thank Underground Utilities, Norwalk Wal-
Mart, John Flicker and Cold as Ice Drive Thru, Mr. and Mrs. Brian Watt for their generous
donations and support. In addition we would like to thank all of those individuals who generously
volunteered their time ensuring the continued success of this program. Many of these people
were Village employees who donated their time for this worthy cause. The police department
would like to give special recognition to Kyle Long for his many years of service as a volunteer
for this event.

Safety Town

During the week of July 7%, the Monroeville Police Department along with the Huron River Joint
Fire District Fire Department conducted its annual Safety Town. Safety Town focused on many
safety issues such as bicycle and pedestrian safety, fire safety, use of 911 system, and stranger
danger awareness Sgt. Frank Gleason and Mr. Phil Charville represented the police department.
We would also like to thank the many volunteers of the Fire Department who donated their time
for this event. Approximately 35 children graduated from Safety Town this year.
CONGRATULATIONS ALL.

New Records System

The Monroeville Police Department joined other public safety agencies in coming to an
agreement with Alert Tracking Systems Inc. in the implementation of a new multi-jurisdictional
records system. The product was purchased with grant money through the Huron County
Emergency Management agency. This system will replace the Law Enforcement Officer’s Tool
Kit currently provided by the State of Ohio. This product is due to be discontinued in June 2014.
The new records system will provide all public agencies a superior records package and allow
agencies to share common data.

The fleet currently consists of the new 2013 Ford Interceptor and one 2010 Ford Crown
Vic Police Interceptors.

Cruiser #YearOdometer Reading December 31.2013  Miles Driven 2013 Condition

3 2010 97,947 27,319 Good

12 2013 26,811 20,285 Excellent



Cost Recovery

In 2013 the there was a significant reduction in the number of reported accident to the
Monroeville Police Department. Nine accidents were reported to Cost Recovery and they billed
those individuals $2,402.40 for services provided by the police department. $418.20 has been
collected as of the December 31, 2013 .

Norwalk Municipal Court-Fines
In 2013 Norwalk Municipal Court assessed 23,386.94 in traffic fines compared to $33,114

in traffic fines compared in 2012. $3,106.00 was assessed in criminal fines in 2013 compared to
$3,005 in 2012.

Sincerely,

oy 7

Gary M. Lyons, Chief of Police



2013

NO OL STOPSIGN| SPE/ED OTHERMISC § ACC.| ACC. ARR|ESTS|ARR|ANTS| REPO|RTS 5ERV. CALLS &

NAME | DUI| DUS |RED LIGHT LASERRADAR NON MOVING CITES|INVEST.\WARN| PT |FEL.|MISD. FEL./MISD. MAJORROUTINE BLD. CHKS.
LYONS 2 3 22 1 1 1 3 77 2 | 2 1 8 26 196
BOND| 1 1 2 1 2 4 29 1 14 317

GLEASON 3 8 130 30 2 5 40 2 | 10 1 10 25 535
KIMBALL| 1 6 3 4 20 8 1 5 63 8 2 20 23 729

BIECHLER 4 1 1 4 96
BUSH 7 31 21 82 3 277 1 5 219

WYCZALEK 2 3 18 2 69

TELQUIST 3 1 7 35 3 185 3 3 17 443
SPETTLE 2 ' 2 10
Total-| 2 | 21 47 54 | 272 77 6 17 695 12 | 23 5 42 118 2614

2013




MONROEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFICER ACTIVITY REPORT
For the Period from 01/01/2013 To 12/31/2013

[Incident No  Dispatched O

|OFFICER BADGE: 981

131
13 103
13 104
13 105
1314
13 17
1318
1319
132
1326
1329
133
1330
1332
1333
1339
13 40
13 41
1344
13 48
1362
1363
13 67
13 69
13 87
13 88
13 89
13 90
1395
1397

01/01/2013 22:15
11/19/2013 09:52
11/22/2013 13:50
11/27/2013 12:34
01/15/2013 11:00
02/11/2013 21:04
02/15/2013 12:50
02/16/2013 11:06
01/03/2013 09:47
03/29/2013- 10:23
04/01/2013 16:00
01/04/2013 11:36
04/04/2013 15:43
04/10/2013 12:16
04/12/2013 12:35
05/06/2013 12:35
05/08/2013 17:16
05/10/2013 09:17
05/24/2013 10:02
05/30/2013 11:54
07/19/2013 11:35
07/24/2013 07:53
07/26/2013 14:05
08/22/2013 10:00
10/04/2013 13:10
10/09/2013 10:30
10/10/2013 10:23
10/17/2013 12:57
10/31/2013 09:40
11/01/2013 12:52

TOTAL OFFENSES

| OFFICER BADGE: 982

2903.13B

2903.13B

&

505.01C1

RER

2911.02A3

5%

2913.02A1
WA

RP

RP
2913.02A1
2913.02A1
RP
2911.13A
RP
2925.03C3
RP
2913.02A1
RP

INV

RP
2913.49B1
RP
2913.02At

2913.02A1
2911.12A1

31

INV

13114 12/30/2013 23:55

133 01/04/2013 11:36 WA

13 31 04/06/2013 03:35 RP

1335 04/18/2013 23:30 RP

13 81 09/20/2013 00:37 2903.21

13 83 09/24/2013 06:03 C/S

13 96 11/01/2013 00:50 P

13 99 11/04/2013 00:20 2911.12A1
TOTAL OFFENSES 8

OFFICER BADGE: 983

13 106 11/26/2013 09:30  2913.02A1

13110 12/21/2013 10:00  RP

13 112 12/28/2013 21:15  RP

13113 12/30/2013 13:30 2913.02A1

1313 02/03/2013 09:00 RP

13 15 02/10/2013 02:38  2917.11B1

1316 02/10/2013 10:00 2909.05B2

1319 02/16/2013 11:06 2911.02A3

13 20 02/26/2013 14:30 2907.05A3

INVESTIGATION ONLY

Assault - recklessly harm victim
Assault - recklessly harm victim
REPORT ONLY

Dog Running At Large
REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Robbery - Use or threaten the immediate user of force ag
REPORT ONLY

Forwarded to Law Director

Theft - without consent

ARREST ON WARRANT

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

Breaking and entering - commit theft/felony - unoccupie
REPORT ONLY

Trafficking in drugs - containing marijuana other than ha
REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

INVESTIGATION ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Identity Fraud - Hold the person out to be the other perso
REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

Burglary - purpose to commit theft offense or felony

i

ARREST ON WARRANT

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Aggravated menacing

Citation/Summons Issued

Investigation in Progress

Burglary - purpose to commit theft offense or felony

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

Disorderly conduct - intoxicated annoy or alarm (PI)
Vandalism - government entity

Robbery - Use or threaten the immediate user of force ag
Gross sexual imposition - offender knowledge of impair

DATE:
PAGE:

1/17/2014
1 OF 3

JUVENILE/NO CUSTODY

CLOSED

CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

PROSECUTION DECLINED
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

UNFOUNDED

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED
ARREST- ADULT
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
UNFOUNDED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

ARREST - JUVENILE
ARREST- ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING



MONROEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFICER ACTIVITY REPORT
For the Period from 01/01/2013 To 12/31/2013

DATE:
PAGE:

1/17/2014
2 OF 3

[Incident No  Dispatched On _Offe

1321 03/02/2013 13:00 RP

1323 03/11/2013 11:00  2913.21A1

1337 05/01/2013 14:00 RP

1338 05/05/2013 11:30  2913.02Al

1343 05/19/2013 13:00  2913.02A1

1349 06/08/2013 11:29  505.01C1

1350 06/10/2013 13:15  PROS

1352 06/12/2013 07:30  2921.33

1354 06/10/2013 10:30  2913.02A1

1357 06/26/2013 11:30  2913.02A1

13 67 07/26/2013 14:05 RP

1368 07/29/2013 08:00 RP

1375 09/04/2013 09:30  2913.02A1

138 01/07/2013 10:00 RP

13 80 09/09/2013 09:00  2913.02A1

1398 11/03/2013 13:00  2911.13A
TOTAL OFFENSES 25

| OFFICER BADGE: 984

13 108 12/11/2013 16:11 RP

1319 02/16/2013 11:06  2911.02A3

1322 03/07/2013 21:25 WA

13 25 03/27/2013 15:59 RP

1327 03/29/2013 15:52 LD

1334 04/12/2013 15:11 RP

1335 04/18/2013 23:30 RP

1336 04/18/2013 22:13 = 2919.25A

13 40 05/08/2013 17:16  RP

13 45 05/25/2013 22:30  RP

135 01/05/2013 16:19 WA

1355 06/21/2013 11:30  RP

1358 07/17/2013 20:57  2913.02

136 01/03/2013 17:07 RP

13 61 07/19/2013 07:43  2925.03A2

13 61 07/19/2013 07:43  2925.04

1364 07/28/2013 18:15 LD

13 65 07/28/2013 18:48 RP

13 66 07/28/2013 21:58  2913.02A1

13 67 07/26/2013 14:05 RP

137 01/06/2013 19:11  2919.25A

1373 08/28/2013 21:58  4511.194B1

1373 08/28/2013 21:58  4511.194B2

1376 09/01/2013 14:40 LD

1377 09/05/2013 15:45  2913.02A3

1378 09/08/2013 16:13  2903.13A

13 82 09/22/2013 15:45 RP

13 84 09/26/2013 19:42  2913.02A1

13 85 09/28/2013 16:30  2913.02A1

13 86 10/02/2013 18:07  2913.02A1

139 01/09/2013 18:14  513.12C1

139 01/09/2013 18:14  513.03A

1393 10/24/2013 15:44  2913.02A1

1394 10/27/2013 21:15  2913.02A1
TOTAL OFFENSES 34

REPORT ONLY

Misuse of credit card - obtain by deception
REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

Dog Running At Large

Forwarded to Prosecutor

Resisting arrest

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

Breaking and entering - commit theft/felony - unoccupie

REPORT ONLY

Robbery - Use or threaten the immediate user of force ag
ARREST ON WARRANT

REPORT ONLY

Forwarded to Law Director

REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

Domestic violence - knowingly cause physical harm
REPORT ONLY

REPORT ONLY

ARREST ON WARRANT

REPORT ONLY

Theft

REPORT ONLY

Trafficking in drugs - Prepare for shipment, ship, transpo
Illegal manufacture of drugs or cultivation of marihuana
Forwarded to Law Director

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

REPORT ONLY

Domestic violence - knowingly cause physical harm
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Under the Infl
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Under the Infl
Forwarded to Law Director

Theft - deception

Assault - knowingly harm victim

REPORT ONLY

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

Possess Drug Paraphernalia

Possess Controlled Substance

Theft - without consent

Theft - without consent

CLOSED
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT
JUVENILE/NO CUSTODY
ARREST- ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

ARREST- ADULT
UNFOUNDED
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT
PROSECUTION DECLINED
CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
UNFOUNDED

ARREST- ADULT

ARREST- ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

ARREST- ADULT

ARREST- ADULT

ARREST- ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED

CLOSED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
ARREST- ADULT

ARREST- ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING
WARRANT ISSUED

| OFFICER BADGE: 986

 |Ofc. Brian Biecheler




MONROEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFICER ACTIVITY REPORT DATE: 1/17/2014
For the Period from 01/01/2013 To 12/31/2013 PAGE: 3 OF 3

[Incident No  Dispatched On_Offe

1315 02/10/2013 02:38 _ 2917.11B1 _ Disorderly co ntoxicated annoy or alarm (PI)  ARREST- ADU
13 4 01/02/2013 17:47 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED
13 51 06/11/2013 20:09  IIP Investigation in Progress INVESTIGATION PENDING

TOTAL OFFENSES 3

| OFFICER BADGE: 987 .
13 107 12/07/2013 20:50  RP REPORT ONLY ' INVESTIGATION PENDING
TOTAL OFFENSES 1

|OFFICER BADGE: 987

1325 03/27/2013 15:59  RP REPORT ONLY UNFOUNDED
1328 04/02/2013 18:55  2913.02 Theft CLOSED
13 47 05/28/2013 15:40 WA ARREST ON WARRANT ' IN CUSTODY OF OTHER JURISD

TOTAL OFFENSES 3

[OFFICERBADGE: 988 |
1310 01/20/2013 22:57 RP REPORT ONLY
TOTAL OFFENSES 1

UNKNOWN

[OFFICER BADGI
99 677 12/16/2013 19:58° RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED
TOTAL OFFENSES 1

| OFFICER BADGE:

13100 11/11/2013 00:00 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

13101 11/12/2013 15:15 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

13102 11/15/2013 18:57 np Investigation in Progress INVESTIGATION PENDING
13 46 05/27/2013 09:20  IIP Investigation in Progress INVESTIGATION PENDING
13 53 06/15/2013 08:28  2921.33 Resisting arrest ARREST- ADULT

1353 06/15/2013 08:28  2917.11E3A Persistent Disorderly Conduct ARREST- ADULT

1356 07/03/2013 02:48  4301.69E Offenses involving underage persons - minor consuming ARREST- ADULT

1359 07/19/2013 19:03  RP REPORT ONLY UNKNOWN

13 60 07/21/2013 22:11  2911.12A1  Burglary - purpose to commit theft offense or felony INVESTIGATION PENDING
1370 08/24/2013 18:28 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

1371 08/26/2013 16:48 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

1372 08/26/2013 19:52 LD Forwarded to Law Director JUVENILE/NO CUSTODY
1374 08/29/2013 19:45 RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

1379 09/09/2013 16:02  2913.02A1  Theft - without consent CLOSED

1391 10/17/2013 19:20 RP REPORT ONLY UNKNOWN

1392 10/19/2013 19:56  RP REPORT ONLY CLOSED

TOTAL OFFENSES 16



MONROEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFENSE REPORTS RECEIVED SUMMARY

For the Period from 01/01/2013 To 12/31/2013

OFFENSE / INCIDEN

PRIVAT
Unruly Juvenile Offenses habltually disobedi

Assault - knowingly harm victim

Assault - recklessly harm victim

Aggravated menacing

Criminal damaging/endangering - knowingly,
Criminal mischief - interfere with property of
Burglary - purpose to commit theft offense or f
Breaking and entering - commit theft/felony -
Theft

Theft - without consent

Theft - beyond express / implied consent

Theft - deception

Disorderly conduct - intoxicated annoy or alar
Domestic violence - knowingly cause physical
Trafficking in drugs - Prepare for shipment, sh
Trafficking in drugs - containing marijuana oth
Illegal manufacture of drugs or cultivation of
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Un
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Un
Dog Running At Large

Accumulations of junk

PUBLIC
Failure to Flle Vlllage Income Tax Return

Gross sexual imposition - offender knowledge
Vandalism - government entity

Robbery - Use or threaten the immediate user
Breaking and entering - commit theft/felony -
Theft - without consent

Misuse of credit card - obtain by deception
Identity Fraud - Hold the person out to be the o
Persistent Disorderly Conduct

Resisting arrest

Offenses involving underage persons - minor ¢
Dog Running At Large

Possess Controlled Substance

2151.022A
2903.13A
2903.13B
2903.21
2909.06A1
2909.07A2
2911.12A1
2911.13A
2913.02
2913.02A1
2913.02A2
2913.02A3
2917.11B1
2919.25A
2925.03A2
2925.03C3
2925.04
4511.194B1
4511.194B2
505.01C1
521.13

181.05
2907.05A3
2909.05B2
2911.02A3
2911.13A
2913.02A1
2913.21A1
2913.49B1
2917.11E3A
2921.33
4301.69E
505.01C1
513.03A
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T e o md ok ot (9%) o ek —

DATE:
PAGE:

1/17/2014

1 OF

2

100%
0%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
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100%



MONROEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OFFENSE REPORTS RECEIVED SUMMARY DATE:  1/17/2014
For the Period from 01/01/2013 To 12/31/2013 PAGE: 2 OF 2

OFFENSE / INCIDENT

513.12C1 T
24 10 0 14 2%

Possess Drug Paraphernalia

Total Offenses / Incidents : ’ .
Assault - recklessly harm victim 2903.13B 2

0 1 0 50%
Dog Running At Large 505.01C1 2 2 0 0 100%
Theft - without consent 2913.02A1 21 0 0 1 0%
Accumulations of junk 521.13 1 0 0 1 0%
Disorderly conduct - intoxicated annoy or alar 2917.11B1 1 1 0 0 100%
Vandalism - government entity 2909.05B2 1 1 0 0 100%
Robbery - Use or threaten the immediate user ~ 2911.02A3 1 1 0 0 100%
Gross sexual imposition - offender knowledge 2907.05A3 1 0 0 1 0%
Misuse of credit card - obtain by deception 2913.21A1 1 0 0 1 0%
Theft - beyond express / implied consent 2913.02A2 1 0 0 1 0%
Theft 2913.02 2 0 0 1 0%
Domestic violence - knowingly cause physical 2919.25A 3 2 1 0 100%
Breaking and entering - commit theft/felony -  2911.13A 2. 0 0 1 0%
Trafficking in drugs - containing marijuana oth 2925.03C3 1 0 0 0 0%
Failure to File Village Income Tax Return 181.05 1 1 0 0 100%
Resisting arrest 2921.33 2 2 0 0 100%
Persistent Disorderly Conduct 2917.11E3A 1 1 0 0 100%
Offenses involving underage persons - minor ¢ 4301.69E 1 1 0 0 100%
Burglary - purpose to commit theft offense or f 2911.12A1 3 0 0 1 0%
Trafficking in drugs - Prepare for shipment, sh 2925.03A2 1 1 0 0 100%
Illegal manufacture of drugs or cultivation of ~ 2925.04 1 1 0 0 100%
Unruly Juvenile Offenses - habitually disobedi 2151.022A 1 0 1 0 100%
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Un  4511.194B1 1 1 0 0 100%
Having Physical Control of Vehicle While Un  4511.194B2 1 1 0 0 100%
Theft - deception 2913.02A3 1 0 0 1 0%
Assault - knowingly harm victim 2903.13A 1 0 0 1 0%
Aggravated menacing 2903.21 1 0 0 1 0%
Criminal mischief - interfere with property of  2909.07A2 1 0 0 1 0%
Identity Fraud - Hold the person out to be the o  2913.49B1 1 0 0 1 0%
Criminal damaging/endangering - knowingly,  2909.06A1 1 0 0 1 0%
Possess Drug Paraphernalia 513.12C1 1 1 0 0 100%
Possess Controlled Substance 513.03A 1 1 0 0 100%
Totals 61 18 3 38 34%



TRAFFIC-CRIMINAL REPORT
DECEMBER 2013 YEAR-TO-DATE

BALANCE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2013

Total Received from 01/01/13 to 12/31/13
Total Disbursed from 01/01/13 t012/31/13
BALANCE CARRIED TO JANUARY 2014

SUNDRIES Miscellaneous Checks $
Restitution
CITIES Norwalk criminal fines $

Norwalk traffic fines
Sealing Record fees
Costs
Ignition Interlock fee (IIFL)
40-45% Ohio State Patrol fines
Indigent Alcohol Treatment Fund (IATC)
Witness fees reimbursed
Willard criminal fines $
Willard traffic fines :
Witness fees reimbursed
VILLAGES Greenwich criminal fines $
Greenwich traffic fines
Witness fees reimbursed
New London criminal fines $
New London traffic fines
Witness fees reimbursed
Milan criminal fines $
Milan traffic fines
Monroeville criminal fines
Monroeville traffic fines
Witness/Jury fees reimbursed
Plymouth criminal fines
Plymouth traffic fines
Wakeman criminal fines
Wakeman traffic fines
SHERIFF Huron County Sheriff
COUNTY **Less Law Library Assoc.
10% Ohio State Patrol fines
50% Liquor fines
Criminal fines
Dog fines
Health Department
Hwy Maintenance
Hwy safety (child restr)
Jury reimbursed
Public Defender Fund
Sealing Record fees
Uniform traffic fines
Witness fees reimbursed
STATE 50% Liquor fines $
Bail Bond Surcharge
Drug Enforcement Fund (DEFC)
General Revenue Fund (GRF)
Highway Safety Act (Child Restr.)
Indigent Defense Support Fund (IDFC)
Indigent Defendant Support Fund (IDSF)
Indigent Driver Interlock Fund (IDIF)
Justice Program Svc Fund (JPSF)
Ohio State Patrol fines
Sealing record fees
Seat Belt fines
State Hwy Safety Fund (IIFS)
Victim of Crime Fund (RRF)
PUBLIC SAFETY Ohio Dept Public Safety
TAXATION Dept of Taxation

%

NPH B

©“

134,143.19
67,716.28
23,556.45
53,445.97

180.00
298,510.27
45.00
80,267.05
10,271.39
62.64
5,263.43
8,903.50
31.60
6,151.40
18,224.00
47.82
1,662.69
4,321.68

3,106.00
23,386.94

400.00
791.00
5,479.00
27,610.15
11,272.26
(5,500.00)
20,027.47
4,823.29
90,366.70
861.56
400.00
3,464.50
30.00
498.00
7,263.85
740.00
154,520.39
1,928.71
4,823.26
6,100.00
23,211.77
5,183.41
470.00
199,289.78
15,579.91
8,551.00
750.42
99,980.59
1,380.00
21,365.00
45.00
69,566.07

600.00

$ 17,829.24
$ 1,636,959.11
$ 1,640,417.27
$  14,371.08
$ 201,859.47
$  466,338.77
$  14,198.53
$ 2442322
$ 5,984.37
$ -

$  26,492.94
$ 1,191.00
$  33,089.15
$  11,272.26
$ 279,424.47
$  456,296.21
$ -

$ 600.00



- Incident Status

Incident Detail for Monroeville Police Dept

Page 1 of 1

DOS RefID  Invoice# Insurance FD/PD Portion Inveiced Amt CRC Cost FD/PD Pmt CRC Pmt Total Paid Pmt Date

1/13/2013  2013-002 62009 Yes 219.30 307.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
1/5/2013  2013-001 62010 No 209.10 293.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
2/28/2013  2013-003 62011 No 198.90 278.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
4/11/2013  2013-006 62226 Yes 209.10 293.15 84.05 209.10 84.05 293.15 5/22/2013  Yes
5/5/2013 1307 62418 Yes 209.10 293.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
5/29/2013  2013-008 62706 Yes 260.10 364.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
5/31/2013  2013-009 62707 Yes 198.90 278.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Yes
10/17/2013 2013-014 63536 No 209.10 293.15 84.05 209.10 84.05 293.15 12/10/2013 Yes

Totals: 2,402.40 418.20 168.10

Copyright 2004 - 2012 Cost Recovery Corporation. All rights reserved.

http://www.costrecoverycorp.com/OnLine/showIncidentStatus.aspx?DPId=1926

586.30

1/17/2014

Closed Resident

YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO

1/17/2014



